
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071180 GE

A1

[1] Rune VAN WYK

BYE

3

4
TSA081362 GN

Alternate 4

Elmay BREET Walkover

5

6

TSA071160

TSA071110

GE

KZN

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Grace KOENIG 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA072632

TSA061272 FS

Camilla MOELETSI

[5] Mia SCHIMPER 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA071168 GC

A5

[4] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

11

12

TSA061938

TSA061638

GN

GN

Chidalu Emily MWIM

Ina RAS 7-5, 6-0

13

14

TSA071358

TSA071494

NW

GN

Suriese LOUBSER

Pontsho MOTSOARI 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA061050

TSA071378

GN

GE

Karmen SCHILZ

[8] Hannah CRAFFORD 6-2, 6-2

17

18

TSA071157

TSA071445

GC

GN

[6] Amelie VAN ZYL

Mignon VAN WYK 6-2, 6-2

19

20

TSA072515

TSA061633

GE

GN

Anatsa MUTASA

Hanika BREET 6-0, 6-1

21

22

TSA071728

TSA071289 GN

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN (Ret.) 5-3 (Ret.)

23

24
TSA061430 WP

A12

BYE

[3] Mia KOTZE

25

26

TSA071252

TSA061687

GC

GN

[7] Eden  DWORCAN

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK 6-2, 6-3

27

28

TSA071530

TSA061454

GE

NW

Chiara  FICALBI

Annemie PRETORIUS 6-2, 6-3

29

30

TSA071402

TSA081350

GC

NW

Vanessa FOLEY

Niané PRETORIUS 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA062097

A16

BYE

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

[1] Rune VAN WYK

Elmay BREET

6-3, 6-1

Grace KOENIG

[5] Mia SCHIMPER

6-3, 6-2

[4] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

Chidalu Emily MWIM

6-0, 6-2

Suriese LOUBSER

[8] Hannah CRAFFORD

6-3, 6-2

[6] Amelie VAN ZYL

Anatsa MUTASA

6-1, 6-0

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

[3] Mia KOTZE

6-1, 6-3

[7] Eden  DWORCAN

Annemie PRETORIUS

6-3, 6-3

Vanessa FOLEY (Ret.)

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

6-0 (Ret.)

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[5] Mia SCHIMPER

7-6(5), 6-1

[4] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

[8] Hannah CRAFFORD

6-3, 6-2

[6] Amelie VAN ZYL

[3] Mia KOTZE

6-3, 7-5

[7] Eden  DWORCAN

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

6-0, 6-1

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[4] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

7-5, 6-0

[3] Mia KOTZE

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

6-3, 6-1

[4] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

6-3, 6-3

[2] Nobuhle ZUNGU

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[3] Mia KOTZE 3-6, 6-2, 10-8

3/4 Playoff

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[5] Mia SCHIMPER

[8] Hannah CRAFFORD 6-3, 4-6, 10-4

[6] Amelie VAN ZYL

[7] Eden  DWORCAN 6-4, 7-6(1)

[5] Mia SCHIMPER

[6] Amelie VAN ZYL

6-4, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[5] Mia SCHIMPER



[8] Hannah CRAFFORD

[7] Eden  DWORCAN 6-0, 6-4

7/8 Playoff

[7] Eden  DWORCAN

Elmay BREET

Grace KOENIG 6-2, 6-2

Chidalu Emily MWIM

Suriese LOUBSER 6-4, 6-4

Anatsa MUTASA

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU 6-1, 7-6(2)

E4

Annemie PRETORIUS

BYE

Grace KOENIG

Suriese LOUBSER

1-6, 6-1, 10-8

Anatsa MUTASA

Annemie PRETORIUS

3-6, 7-5, 10-7

Suriese LOUBSER

Annemie PRETORIUS

6-3, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Suriese LOUBSER

Grace KOENIG

Anatsa MUTASA 6-4, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

Grace KOENIG

Elmay BREET

Chidalu Emily MWIM 6-2, 6-3

G2

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

BYE

Elmay BREET

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

H1

Chidalu Emily MWIM

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Chidalu Emily MWIM

I1

BYE

BYE

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Camilla MOELETSI 6-2, 6-0

I3

BYE

Ina RAS

Pontsho MOTSOARI

Karmen SCHILZ 6-2, 6-0

Mignon VAN WYK

Hanika BREET 7-6(4), 6-2

I6

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

BYE

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

Chiara  FICALBI Walkover

I8

Niané PRETORIUS

BYE

I9

BYE

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Ina RAS

Karmen SCHILZ

6-2, 6-2

Hanika BREET

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

6-4, 3-6, 11-9

Chiara  FICALBI

Niané PRETORIUS

6-4, 6-3

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Karmen SCHILZ

6-2, 6-1

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

Chiara  FICALBI

6-0, 6-0

Karmen SCHILZ

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

6-0, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Karmen SCHILZ

Izabella LUBASINSKI

Chiara  FICALBI 7-5, 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Chiara  FICALBI



K1

BYE

Ina RAS

Hanika BREET

Niané PRETORIUS 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

Ina RAS

Hanika BREET

Walkover

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

Niané PRETORIUS

23/24 Playoff

Niané PRETORIUS

M1

BYE

Camilla MOELETSI

M2

BYE

Pontsho MOTSOARI

M3

Mignon VAN WYK

BYE

M4

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

Camilla MOELETSI

Pontsho MOTSOARI

6-0, 6-1

Mignon VAN WYK

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-4

Pontsho MOTSOARI

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

6-2, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

Camilla MOELETSI

Mignon VAN WYK 6-0, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Mignon VAN WYK

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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